
XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  45-48 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Orchel Wiktoria BTS Broń Radom 3444 

2. Szkwarek Wiktoria BKS Olimp Szczecin 5117 

3. Bukowska  Dorota BKS Tiger  Łomża Z2477 

4. Schnarbach  Julia MLKS Sparta  Złotów Z3218 

5. Kucybała  Aleksandra KS Korona  Wałcz Z2209 

6. Mięgoć  Angelika Imperium  Wałbrzych  

7. Kempa  Magdalena 
CWZS Zawisza  

Bydgoszcz 
Z3275 

8. Waliczek  Natalia BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

9. Tylenda  Magdalena BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

10. Stolarek  Natalia KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.  

11.    

12    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  51 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Szewczyk Wiktoria BTS Broń Radom 4690 

2. Kabzińska  Wiktoria KS Ziętek  Kalisz Z1432 

3. Michalska Olga KS Ziętek Kalisz Z4212 

4. Rozkoszek  Izabela KS Garda  Gierałtowice  

5. Mięgoć  Kinga Imperium  Wałbrzych  

6. Mierzwa  Natalia Global Boxing Tarnów  

7. Rogalińska  Wiktoria BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

8. Ampulska  Karolina KS Wda  Świecie  

9. Marculewicz Agata UKS Boxing Sokółka  

10. Zielińska  Angelika OSiR Suwałki Z3923 

11. Łapińska  Julia OSiR Suwałki Z5272 

12 Lakichuk  Krystyna KKB RUSHH Kielce  

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  54 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Wierzbicka Roksana KS Hetman Białystok 2647 

2. Pogrzebska  Dominika KS Korona  Wałcz Z2206 

3. Trawczyńska Aleksandra KS Ziętek  Kalisz Z1430 

4. Malinowska  Ewelina 
SKSW Pomorzanin  

Toruń 
Z5237 

5. Zych  Zuzanna UKS Junior  Świątki  

6. Kaczmarek  Nicola Prosna  Kalisz Z 3020 

7. Misiaszek  Kinga TPB Tiger Tarnów  

8. Ochimowska  Wiktoria 
CWZS Zawisza  

Bydgoszcz 
Z5241 

9. Rybarczyk Laura 
CWZS Zawisza  

Bydgoszcz 
Z3274 

10. Zawiasińska Wiktoria Taurus  Goleniów Z3343 

11. Toda  weronika Boxing  Team Chojnice Z3270 

12 Biskup  Wioleta KS Wisła  Tczew Z4095 

13. Żelazko Jessica Zolib. Szkoła Boksu  

14.    

15.    

16.    

 



 

XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  57 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Moryl Natalia Nosir Nowy Dwór Maz. 2760 

2. Zawalińska Natalia BKS Olimp Szczecin 2093 

3. Lens  Iga SKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 5231 

4. Karkowska  Natalia Champion  Włocławek 2228 

5. Ziach  Natalia MLKS Sparta  Złotów Z2568 

6. Łapeta  Matylda Gwardia  Wrocław Z2565 

7. Ciechanowska  Hanna Gwardia  Wrocław Z4892 

8. Olszewska  Maja 
CWZS Zawisza  

Bydgoszcz 
Z3273 

9. Czysta  Nicole KS Boxing Szamotuły 1293 

10. Szyrwińska  Lena Taurus  Goleniów Z3695 

11. Misiak  Zuzanna KSW  Gostyń  

12 Kubasiewicz Zuzanna KS Boxing Szamotuły 5235 

13. Ratajczak  Klaudia   KS Copacabana  Konin  

14. Iwanowska Dominika UKS Boxing Sokółka  

15. Łysik Klaudia UKS Boxing Sokółka  

16. Kulmaczewska Gabriela UKS Boxing Sokółka  

 



 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  57 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

17. Hołda  Angelika Magic Boxing  Brzesko  

18. Borkowska  Patrycja KS Wisła  Tczew  

19. Niedobylska  Natalia MGKS Gwarek  Łęczna Z1404 

20.    

21.    

22.    

23.    

24.    

25.    

26.    

27.    

28.    

29.    

30.    

31.    

32.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  60 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Januszewska Aleksandra BKS Olimp Szczecin 5121 

2. Podemska  Katarzyna Łokietek  Brześć  Kuj. Z4397 

3. Szczurowska  Julia LKB  Legnica 
11/1346

/J/14 

4. Żurek  Luiza WKS Sokół  Piła Z3752 

5. Jureczko  Aleksandra WKS Sokół  Piła Z3751 

6. Bartczak  Weronika KS  Ziętek  Kalisz Z1269 

7. Paradowska  Justyna MUKS Widzew Łódź Z2147 

8. Sochowicz  Magdalena Adrenalina  Wrocław 4458 

9. Orczyk  Wanessa BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

10. Skrzypkowska Katarzyna UKS Junior  Świątki  

11. Teichmann  Wioleta Nowohucki Klub  Boks.  

12 Krawczyk  Patrycja PKS Gwardia  Szczytno Z1661 

13. Małecka  Wiktoria BSB Astoria  Bydgoszcz  

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  64 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Dobraszkiewicz Joanna MKSW Pomorzanin Toruń 3394 

2. Bojda Julia KS Za bramą Kraśnik 4601 

3. Marcisz  Sylwia KS Skalnik Wiśniówka 4810 

4. Bartosiak  Wiktoria BKS Radomiak  Radom Z 2947 

5. Tereszczak  Wiktoria KB Ring  Bielsko Z2438 

6. Napora  Zuzanna MLKS Sparta  Złotów Z2516 

7. Potocka  Roksana Boks  Ciszewski  

8. UKS SMS Warszawa Szafrańska  Wiktoria  

9. Tyras  Joanna BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

10. Jędrzejewska Anna 
Ring  Sikorski Stalowa 

Wola 
 

11. Poliwczak  Klaudia MKS START Grudziądz  

12 Karpińska  Martyna OSiR  Suwałki Z3311 

13. Daniłowicz  Klaudia OSiR  Suwałki Z3923 

14. Klepacz Iga KSZO Ostrowiec  Św.  

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  69 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Budzyńska Julia BKS Olimp Szczecin 2395 

2. Gapińska  Weronika WKS Sokół  Piła Z5233 

3. Stolarek  Ewelina MLKS Sparta  Złotów Z3217 

4. Różańska  Julia TS Wisła  Kraków  

5. Pokusa  Karolina Ko  Opoczno Z2380 

6. Makowska  Natalia Champion  Włocławek  

7. Hanczewska  Wiktoria Zadukeli  Środa  Sląska Z4903 

8. Chudy  Julia Serce  Krakowa Kraków Z3083 

9.    

10.    

11.    

12    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  75 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Krakowiak  Wiktoria SKB Skarżysko Z4664 

2. Durkiewicz  Julia KS  Ziętek  Kalisz Z3728 

3. Łachacz  Aleksandra PKS Gwardia  Szczytno Z 1657 

4. Grzanka  Patrycja MLKS Sparta  Złotów Z2519 

5. Kuszlecow  Julia KS Korona  Wałcz Z5260 

6. Oleś  Nina RKB Boksing Radom Z4988 

7. Damazyn  Sandra KS Boxing Szamotuły  

8. Szweda  Zuzanna 
CWZS Zawisza  

Bydgoszcz 
Z5242 

9. Ryczkowska  Anita BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

10. Parada  Daria BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

11. Kasieńczuk Dominika UKS Boxing Sokółka  

12 Żmuda Natalia UKS Boxing Sokółka  

13. Suchocka  Oliwia OSiR  Suwałki  

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  81 kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Żybura Natalia KS Obra Zbąszyń 2339 

2. Marszalska Oliwia Global Boxing Tarnów  

3. Nowak Natalia BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

4. Jancelewicz  Martyna Taurus  Goleniów  

5. Dąbrowska Wiktoria Boxing  Team Chojnice  

6. Toborek  Oliwia Żolib. Szkoła  Boksu  

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 



XVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek  
w boksie 27-30.03.2019 r. - Grudziądz 

Waga:  +81  kg 
 

Lp. Nazwisko i imię Klub 
Nr 

licencji 

1. Walczak  Weronika KS Ziętek  Kalisz Z3250 

2. Bezhubka  Anna KS Korona  Wałcz Z2208 

3. Maciejasz  Nicola BKS Skorpion  Szczecin  

4. Kostrzewska Julia UKS Boxing Sokółka  

5. Cholewska Kamila UKS Boxing Sokółka  

6. Żukiewicz Paulina UKS Boxing Sokółka  

7. Olechno Zuzanna UKS Boxing Sokółka  

8. Lilla  Julia KS Wisła  Tczew Z5268 

9. Alfut  Martyna Ring  Kociewie Starogard  

10.    

11.    

12    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 


